COMMISSIONING OF IP BASED VIDEOSURVEILLANCE SYSTEM AS PER RDSO SPECIFICATION NO: - RDSO/SPN/TC/106/2025,VERSION 3 .1 FOR ROLLING STOCK OF ECoR. " 
Domestic 
Commencement: Within 30 Days of issue of Contract,Completion: Within 180 Days thereafter 

Project Cost excluding GST as Rs. 9,64,07,109.79/-
(Rupees Nine Crore Sixty-Four Lacs Seven Thousand 
One Hundred Nine and Seventy-Nine Paisa Only) 
awarded to Mis Rail Vikas Nigam Limited as solt: 
bidder. 

No

No

�
'2-,<;)-\t,l�

AGM-II/MECH